Sri Aurobindo College
(University of Delhi)

Department of Commerce

Practical Exam Notice
Income Tax Returns (ITR)

B.Com (H) - UPC: 22411302
Serial No. Reporting Time Date Lab No.
Oltod5  [0845am [19/11/2018 [1&2
48 to 85 08:45 a.m 20/11,/2008 (14& 2
B.Com - UPC: 52414304
' Serial No. Reporting Time Date Lab No.
01 to 45 10:15 a.m. 19/11/2018 |1 &2 '
46 to 90 11:45 a.m. 19/11/2018 1&2 '
91 to 135 02:00 p.m. 19/11/2018 [1 &2
136 to 180 03:15 p.m. 19/11/2018 |1 &2
18110225 | 10:15am. 20/11/2018 |1 &2 _
22610270 | 1145am 20/11/2018 [1&2
271 to 315 02:00 p.m. 20/11/2018 |14&2
316 to 320 03:15 p.m. 20/11/2018 |14&2

- Students should appear in the exam according to their serial
number. List of serial number attached.

- All those students whose name does not appear in the serial
number list or Ex-students’ should report as per following

schedule:
08: 45 a.m on 20/11/2018 (B.Com- H) in computer la

02: 00 p.m on 20/11/2018 (B.Com) in computer lab

A

Dr. Anjali lthnl-rlagzlr
(Teacher-in-charge)



University of Delhi

Exam Branch (Semester Examination Nov-Dec 2018)

Ref. No.: CDB/PR/SEMO076/VIP/6

Award Type PR Date of Exam me-Nov 2018
Exam Flag CBCS Q.P. No.

MA
Paper Code 22411302 H
Paper Name INCOME-TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - aH

Minimun number of experiments approved by C.0.C:

Total Mo. of Obt Marks Obt Marks Obt.

Sr. Course Paper Student College M
No. Code Code Neme Rolino Roling. Expriments ({Comp.-1)[A] (Comp.-Z}[B] Marks Hi::E
| | __(If any) (If any) (Ifany)  [A+B]
1 | 504 22411302 SAHIL SAHNI 3028/17 170765040010y '
ANAMIE
z | 504 22411302 pypieyn 3031717 17076504002
3 | 504 22411302 .1 3064/17/17076504003
RAMA
- KSHITI] ; :
4 504 (22411302 SINGH 30787 17076504005
ASHUTOSH
5 504 22411302 KUMAR (3080/17 17076504006
| CHUGH |
ANVESH
E. 504 22411302 gy~ 3D5!JI?.1?DTESHDH?.
VARUN
4
7 | S04 22411302 0 3082/17 1}-u?55n4nn3.
8 504 22411302 0o 3085017 17076504009
' SUMITI T ' ' ' '
9” 504 22411302 4 10a I0H9/17 17076504010 2__‘:, 9 Mo | 4o us
UMESH ' ' l
10| 504 22411302 g enn,,; 3090/17 17076504011 | os |0 11 1 ] 13
11 S04 22411302 EARTIE KawW 3003717 17076504012 | 3. " 1
DRISHTI ' C odr4s AM
12| 504 22411302, o0 3004/17 17076504013

13| 504 22411302 RIYA GUBTA 3006/17 17076504014

14| s04 22411302 25ANSHA 40017 17076504015

RANAT
PARAS
GUPTA
ASHISH
16| 504 22411302

SHUBHAM
SHUELA

15| S04 122411302 3104717 17076504016
J107/17 17076504017

17 S04 22411302 3108/17 17076504018

AMIEEY

18 504 22411302 gwr” 3109/17 17076504019
i A

1% 504 22411302 MUDIT JAIN 3110/17(1707 6504020
ROHIT

20| 504 22411302 van can .311231?.1?1:!?5.‘,&4&21.
YOSHITA

21 504 22411302000 3113/17 17076504022

22 504 22411302 MAHESH G, 3116/17 17076504024
BHAWNA

23| 504 (224113020 0.0 1119/17 17076504026/

24 504 27411302 SHIWANI 3tau.f1?'1?0155{14l]2?_-"——-‘
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a04
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S0
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S04
S04
S04
=04
304
504
504

504

504
504

S04

04

504
504

S04
S04
S04

S04
E04

504

L04

204

22411302

22411302 YASH GOYAL
22411302 RAMAL BEER

22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302 TRISHANT
KAFDOR
SHUBHAM

22411302 AGRAWAL

22411302 MATTHAN]

FMOHIT
HAMEBD]

PRASHANT
VASLIDEVA

22411302

HIMANSHL
GUFTS
KARTIK
PAHULA
AYLISH

I K HMOLA,
SHIVIKA
TANDON
KSHIT1]
MALHOTRA
AMNMOL
KAPOOR
PANKAL
22411302 e

SAKSHI
SHARMA
ROHIT
KHULBE
SIDHANT
JEIM
SHUBHAM
GOSWAMI

MANAN
KALEA

22411302
22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302

24411302

22411302 MOHD. ZAID

SAMDAA
SUMIL

SHAURYA
22411302 NAND A

ARZOO
AR
MIKHIL
JINDAL

22411302 2HILY
PRAKASH
PREETAM
PRANAY
KUMAR

22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302

_21411302 PIYLISH JATN

SAHIL

22411302 CHANANA

22411302 KIRTI
22411302 NEHA SAH

|22411302 PREETI

GOPRAL
KUMAR
HARSH
GUPTA
AMAR
KHAMMA,

22411302

22411302

SAMEEKSHA |

3126/17 17076504031

3154/17 17076504056 '_-:,
| P

3156/17 17076504058

312317 17076504028 ]

3124/17 17076504029

3125/17 17076504030

2717 17076504032

3129/17 17076504033
3131717 170765040349

3132017 17076504035

1133/17 17076504036, 3.') g No ldoys

3138/17 17076504037 o |9 [11 [1? :

3135/17 17076504039 o ”
(R Y AM

3136/17 17076504040
33TV 1T0TE504041
13917 1T7076504042

3141/17 17076504043

3142/17 17076504044

3143/17 17076504045

314417 17076504046

3145/17 17076504047
3146/17 17076504048

3147/17 17076504049

314w1?11n?55n4u5nh-———T

3149/17 17076504051
3150717 .'I.?D?EEIHI}EI:
3|5u1:1?n?55n4u5i
315/17 17076504054

J153/17 17076504055

&M+ MetoTS
on—2o]1]1?

3157 17076504057 e’ | |

JEEE.HS AM |

3157/17 17076504059
3156/17 17076504060

3159/17 17076504061

3160/17 17076504062

JIGL/17 17076504063«

20
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a5

=04
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S0
a0
504
S04
504
=04
504
304
S04
B0
204
Sl

£04
o4
=04
504
=204

504
504
504

504
204

504

22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302

24411302

22411302 IQRAL
22411302

22411302 SHEETAL

22411302 5HAURYA
BISHT
ARSHALD
MALEE
VIDLUSHIT
BOKDE
RISHAB
18100
MUSKAM
GULLAN]
SHIKHAR
DUBEY
HIMANSHU
FOPL]
MATMHA
GULIAR
VANDANA
YADAY
CHARL
THEWAL
UTSAY
KATARLA
MRIDUL
GUPTS
SHORYA
TraGl
RAGHAY
TIWARI
MUSKAAN
22411302 GLPFTA
22411302 TARLUN JAIN

YEH
22411302 ponna

22411302

22411302
22411302

22411302

22411302

22411302
22411302

22411302

SHREYA
WIRMANI

APLIRVA,

22411302 i

22411302 MUSTAQEEM |

SHUBHAM
2241 ljuz_LﬂH]ﬁ.

22411302 HEMANT
22411302 ANJALI

MO, AMIAD

22411302 AALAM

3162/17 17076504064

31683/17 17076504065
31&51?1?n?55udnﬁf
3166/17 17076504067
31681 ?. 17076504068
3169/17 17076504069
2170/17 17076504070
31ru1?1?n155u4n?f

ITT 1076504072

31717 17076504073

3174717 170765040743
317E17 17076504075

3PN 1TO7E504077

3178/17 17076504078

3179/17 17076504079
3180/17 17076504080
3181/17 17076504081

3182/17 17076504082
3183/17 17076504083

3184/17 17076504084
3186/17 17076504086
3187/17 17076504087

3186/17 17076504088
3189/17 17076504089

3190/17 17076504090

1LY 17076504091

Name and Signature of Evaluators:

=) &:MNe - Ye+o %3

oA ';z_rﬂl[ I!‘E
@ g-MC AM



University of Delhi

Exam Branch (Semester Examination Nov-Dec 2018)

Award Type PR Date of Exam
Exam Flag CBCS Q.P. No.
Paper Code 52414304

Paper Name

Sr. Course Paper
Mo, Code Code

1| 503
2 | 503
3| 503
4| 503
5 503
& | 503
7 | 503
8| 503
5 | 503
10| 503
11 503
12 503
13| 503
14! s03
15| 503
16| 303
17| 503
18 503
]f_-' 503
20| 503
21| 503
22 503
23| 503
24| 503
25 503

26| 503
27 | 503
28| 503
29| 503
30| 503
31| 503

. |52414304 PARUL SHARMA

Student Name

BAREMRON
52414304 LANIAICHUNG
KABU]
2414304 CHHAYA
52414304 PRIYA YADAY

52414304 NISHANT PATEL

HEMLATA,

52414304

52414304 JAT YADAY
52414304 PRAVESH YADAV 2015/17 17076503009

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE
Minimun number of experiments approved by C.0.C:

College

2004717 17076503003

2006/17 17076503004

2008/17 17076503005

2011/1 ? 17076503006

201317 17076503007
2014717 17076503008

52414304 NITIN SINGH

52414304 VAISHALI PAL

52414304 SIDOHANT NEGL
52414304 AVINASH LAKRA

52414304 RITIKA ANAND

52414304 SANIU

KRISHAN

52414304 KLUIMAR

52414304 GAURAY

52414304 MUSKAN PAL
£2414304 GOPAL SHARMA

52414304 OMIKA BHAT

ARJUN SINGH
52414304 pipang
52414304 MEGHA VERMA

WISHAL

52414304 CHHOKER

52414304 JAHNVI SAINI

52414304 SHYAMII YADAY

52414304 KSHIT1] VERMA

ADITYA KUMAR

52414304 YADAY

201617 17076503010

MAMAN =

:524143{]4 BHARDWAD .zal,fl?.nu?ﬁsnauu

52414304 KSHITI] SAXENA 2018/17 17076503012
GEETAMIALL

:5241431:!4.'.],',‘. AR zumn?.:.}'u:-'ﬁ 503013
PIYLISH :

52414304 CHOUDHARY 2020/17 17076503014

2021/17 17076503015

2022/17 17076503016

zuiﬁ~r11n?55u3u1?

2025/17 17076503018

2028/17 17076503019

2031/17 17076503020

2033717 17076503021

2038/1717076503022
2037/17/17076503023

2038/17 17076503024

2039/17 17076503025

2041717 17076503026

2043/17 17076503027

204471 717076503028

2046/17 17076503029

2047/17 17076503030
2048/17117076503031

2&5!3'; 171 ?ﬂ?ﬁﬁﬁ3ﬂ33"""

Taotal No. of
Expriments
[If any)

52414304 SHIVAM SINGH | 2003/17 17076503002———4

Ref. No.: CDB/PR/SEMO7G/VIP/7T

T@Nov 2018
NA

.Comy

Obt Marks Obt Marks Obt.
{(Comp.-1) (Comp.-2}[B] Marks
(Al (If any) (If any) [A+8B]

Max
Marks

e —

') 8.0 |of e

an taln[1®
o tertiAM
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45
47 |
a8
449
50
a3l
52
53
54
55 |
56
57
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59,
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&1
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| B3

288 2|
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S0

03

co3
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503
503
503

503

- 503

503
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503

503
503

a03

a03
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=03
£03

=03
503

503

=03
503

L03
503

503

503
503
503
503
503
503
503

E03

503
503
503
303
503

S2414304

52414304

152414304

52414304

52414304 NITIN BHAGAT
52414304 VISHNU

52414304

52414304 ARUJ SINGH
52414304 VARUN MIDHA

52414304 ASHOK KUMAR

52414304 ROHAN RATHI

152414304 MANU KUMARI

22414304 DIPANSHU
VISHNOL

DEVASHISH
J2414304 o) swatia

52414304 SHIVAN]

52414304 DEEPANSHI

RISHIKA

52414304 BARNWAL

52414304 DEEPA SAXENA
52414304 AANCHAL

(52414304 AMITA ELY EKKA

52414304 ABDUL BARY

ANIMESH
52314304 ropy o

52414304 SHIVAM KUMAR |

JASPREET
SINGH
PADLENMANG
{CHONGLOT
SHAFFALL
TONDON

KLIP A
52414304 prione
52414304 MANISH KUMAR
AlaY KUMAR
KESHRI
AYUSH]
KAUSHIK

NIKHIL KUMAR
GOMD

TANISHO
52414304 BHARDWAT

52414304 NIKHIL YaDay

MITIM
324 143I}q_v]DHﬂ.ULIA

52414304 SHALINI GUPTA

52414304

52414304

MOHANVEER
SINGH
ARVINDER

52414304 1y o

52414304 KARTIK SAINI
52414304 PRADEEF BENG

ANSHUL

52414304 CHALHAN

MUSKAN

52414304 SHARMA

52414304 POO) AKLIMARL

SMAaNLA
52414304 RINCHEN
GYATSO

52414304 PRATHAM KEDIA|

52414304 ISHA MEHRA

2414304 AROTHI EEEA
532414304 MANTI KUMAR

2099/17 17076503069 '

2106/17 17076503073

2109/17 17076503075 —

051717 17076503034

£052/17 17076503035

2053/17 17076503036
2054/17 17076503037

2055/17 17076503038 | g o+ gl 4o Y4s
2056/17 17076503039 ) '
2057/17 17076503040 : “Tew A '%? '
2059/17 17076503041 & I.n Yy

2060/1717076503042
261/17 17076503043
2062/17 17076503044

2062/17 17076503045

2085/17 17076503046

2066/17 17076503047
2067/17 17076503048
2069/17 17076503049
2070/1717076503050

2072/1717076503051

L0737 17076503052

2074717 17076503053

2075/17 17076503054

2076/17 17076503055
2078/17 17076503056

2081/17 17076503057 L1 ' '
2082/17 17076503058 z) St 46te IH}
2084/17 17076503059 e | q_l 1 I I
2085/17 17076503060 ~
(W (145 A

2087/17 17076503061
2089/17 17076503062
2080/17 17076503063

2092/17 17076503064
2094/17 17076503065

2098/17 17076503066

2097/17 17076503067

2098/17 17076503068

210117 17076503070

2102/17 17076503071
210317 17076503072

2107717 17076503074




114

115

=03
03

503

503
503
s03
503
503

503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503

503
503

503

503

503

503

503

52414304

(52414304
52414304 NIKHIL KUMAR
52414304

52414304
52414304 ROMIT YADAY

(52414304 ASHI AGARWAL

DHANANIAY
SIMGHAL

MUKUL KUMAR
52414304 paciva

52414304 TUSHAR
52414304 LOKPRIYA
52414304 ADITYA RAJ
52414304 PARAS SHARMA
52414304 BOTA PIGYOR
524 14304 SUHAIL KHAN

KANHA

2e41:4304 AEARWAL

52414304 RAHUL SHARMA

MO, FIROZ

52414304 ANSAR]

152414304 GUDIYA KUMARI
24414304 HARSHIT GUF‘T.I'-'-
52414304 DARGE BAGRA

LAKSHAY
CHALIHAMN
SHUBHAM
KLIMAR

52414304

52414304

52414304 AIvA
52414304

PRAVEEN
KLIMAR

ANANT
BUCHTRALA

LAKSHAY
KLUCHA

MEEZAN UR
REH MAN

RACHIT
52414304 4 Capwa
52414304 RAM LAKHAN

52414304 PANKA] KUMAR

RITIK

52414309 5 s aTHwaL

52414304 NISHANT KAUL
52414304 LALIT KUMAR

VINAYAK

52414304 MISHRA

BHUMIKA
52414304 MUKNSHI

52414304 NIKHIL GARG

_52414304'ARP51'.-=.

SBHLIEET

52414304 YADAY

52414304 PRANJUL GLIPTA

DIVYANSH

52414304 SHARMA

_.5231 14304 DEEPANSHU

NAMAN
RASTOGI
GALIEAY
MAHINDRU
RAHUL KUMAR
RAD

52414304
52414304

52414304

<L10/17 17076503076

2113/17 17076503077

2114717 17076503078

2115/17 17076503079
2117/17 17076503080

2118/17 I?D?EEUEH'BI_

2120/17 17076503083

2121/17 17076503084

2123/17 17076503085
2125/17 17076503086

2303/17 17076503088

2441717 17076503089

2126/17 17076503090
2 1 27-‘.-r F :l. ?ﬂ?ESDEIJH i

_2129,:1? 1?!1?55!13&91
2131/1717076503093

213217 170765030944
2136/17 17076503095 —————4

2138.- 17| 1?&7&50309?

2139/17/17076503098

21411 r_nnrssnsngg'
214317 17076503100

2149717 17076503102

2153/17 17076503103

2158/17 17076503104

2159/17 17076503105
2 _162.-' 1 T-'_ 17076503107

2165/17 17076503108

':155.f1? 17076503109

2167/17 17076503110

ATHFHIT1T70TEe503111

52414304 NAMAN CHOPRA 2172/17 17076503112

217417 17076503113

2178/17 17076503114
2 18271 /17076503116

218317 17076503117

2190/17 17076503118

2199/17 17076503119

2200/17 17076503120

220271711 ?D?EEUBI 21

2203/17 17076503122

2 El:lﬂ.-' 1717076503123 = __J
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116
117

118|
113
120
121

IEEI
123

124/
1125
126

(127|
128
124

1130}

131

{132
|133|

137
138/
139
140
141]
142
1143
144
145
146,
147
148
149

150
151
L
153
154
155,
156,
157

158/

158/
160

503
503

503
503
503

303
503
503

503
503
503

=01
503

al3
a03

503
503

503

203
203
503

503

503
503
503
503
503
503
03

s03

503
503
503
503
503

503
503
503

Si03
SOz
a3
503
503
503
L03

52414304

(52414304
52414304 NISHA YADAY

52414304 PRAMNIAY KUMAR 2205/17/ 17076503 124=—F
52414304

KARTIE
SIMGHAL

BHAWNA,
52414304 £
22414304 RITU

KESHAW
52414304 yacil's
SHUBHAM
52414304 cpaoma

52414304 NAYYA BHAT
HIM&MNE
SINGHAL

SAKSHAM

52414304 AWASTHI

52414304 SAURAY

SHIVSHANT
52414304 KLMAR

52414304 MIKITA VERMA

2312/17 17076503125

I213/17 17076503126

2215/17 17076503127

2E220/17 17076503128

222217 17076503129
2226/17 17076503 130
SIZEAT1TOTE503131

22377 17076503132
2238/17 17076503133

2239/17 170765031349
2241017 17076503135

52414304 POCNAM PAWAR 224517 17076503136

52414304 PRITIKA VERMA Elhflﬁf 171707650313 7

ABHISHER

52414304 MADAN

52414304 MD. ARIF
52414304 PRITI SAHU

HARDIK
MANCHANDA
SAMRBIDHI
SOMIK

52414304

52414304

‘52414304 NITENDER

PAVITRA
KUMARI

KANISHEA
DIXIT

S24 14304

52414304 KAJAL YADAY

52414304 AYUSH GUPTA
_52-1 14304 GALRAY GHOSH
52414304 RAJAN

£224/17 17076503138

2255/17 17076503139

£257/1717076503140
2260/17 17076503141

2263/17 17076503142

2267/1717076503145
2270/17 17076503146

2271/17 17076503147

2272/17 17076503148
22 75517 17076503150
2377/17 17076503151

52414304 MANS] SINGHAL 2278/17 I?D?ESDSIEE:

52414304 AKHIL JAIN

PaNKAL
2414309 o arma

52414304 U JHAH SINGH

52414304 RISHI KEDIA

524 J.43|_}4_5L|H[T PANDEY

(52414304 AVIRAL BAIPAT

SIDHANT

52414304 ) 0

52414304 UTSAV TRIKHA
52414304 KHYATI SINGH

ARANSHA
52414304 LY

52414304 RISHABH JAIN
52414304 HIMANSHU

52414304 ANKIT KUMAR

52414304 TANUI KUMAR

52414304 JOEL 5 JOHN

2279/17 17076503153

2281717 17076503154

| 2282/17 17076503155

22417 1T0TE503156

2285/17 17076503157

2286/17 17076503158
2EHF/17 17076503159

2285/17 17076503160
2290/17 17076503161

2292/17 17076503162

2293/17 17076503163
_ 2294/17 17076503164
52414304 NAMAN 1AISWAL 2295/17 17076503165

2298/17 17076503166
1299 1717076503167
2302/17 170765 03168

52414304 SANKALP SINHA 2305/17 1707650316

2264/17 17076503143 et
2266/17 170765031449

L ——

;| $Me-a ﬁf:ij
D ul-h?‘ F‘H

5 = & L +3£+. Hﬂ
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(W 215 F1



161
162
163
164

1E|5
1E|E-

167
2
169
170
171

182
-iElji
154
135
186
187,
188
189
190,
191
192|
193
1194/

195
195
_l‘i'?
194

1949
200
201|

L03
303
303
503

503

03
£03
503
503
503
a3

503

503
503
503
L
503
503

503
301
503

503

503
503
503
503
503
503
=03
503
503
503

503

E03
503

503

503
503

503
503

32414304

(52414304

52414304

52414304 BHANLU PRATAP
52414304 KIRTI TYAGI

|52414304 TARLUN BIRLA

AMANDEEP
SACHDEWA
52414304 RISHABH NEGI

YISHESH
£2414304 ADLAKHA

52414304 YASH LOCHAW
S2414304 PARAS SINGH

CHETNA,
52414304 PRABHAKAR

2414304

52414304 HARDIK GUPTA

'SIDDHARTH

22414304 | e ninaL
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